
ACCA Revision Timetable

FEBRUARY / MARCH 2017 

ACCA Paper P1 - Governance, Risk and Ethics ACCA Paper P2 - Corporate Reporting

Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 2.00pm Monday 20-Feb Samuel Agasa 1 5.45pm Monday 20-Feb Samuel Nzoka

2 2.00pm Wednesday 22-Feb Samuel Agasa 2 5.45pm Tuesday 21-Feb Samuel Nzoka

3 2.00pm Friday 24-Feb Samuel Agasa 3 5.45pm Wednesday 22-Feb Samuel Nzoka

4 2.00pm Monday 27-Feb Samuel Agasa 4 5.45pm Thursday 23-Feb Samuel Nzoka

5 2.00pm Wednesday 1-Mar Samuel Agasa 5 5.45pm Friday 24-Feb Samuel Nzoka

6 2.00pm Friday 3-Mar Samuel Agasa 6 5.45pm Monday 27-Feb Samuel Nzoka

7 9.30am Sunday 5-Mar Mock Exam 7 5.45pm Tuesday 28-Feb Samuel Nzoka

3 hours per session 8 5.45pm Wednesday 1-Mar Samuel Nzoka

9 5.45pm Thursday 2-Mar Samuel Nzoka

10 5.45pm Friday 3-Mar Samuel Nzoka

12 2.00pm Saturday 4-Mar Mock Exam 

2.75 hours per session

ACCA Paper P3 - Business Analysis ACCA Paper P4 - Advanced Financial Management 

Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 2.00pm Tuesday 21-Feb Douglas Muna 1 5.45pm Monday 20-Feb Douglas Muna

2 2.00pm Thursday 23-Feb Douglas Muna 2 5.45pm Tuesday 21-Feb Douglas Muna

3 2.00pm Saturday 25-Feb Douglas Muna 3 5.45pm Wednesday 22-Feb Douglas Muna

4 2.00pm Tuesday 28-Feb Douglas Muna 4 5.45pm Thursday 23-Feb Douglas Muna

5 2.00pm Thursday 2-Mar Douglas Muna 5 5.45pm Friday 24-Feb Douglas Muna

6 2.00pm Saturday 4-Mar Douglas Muna 6 5.45pm Monday 27-Feb Douglas Muna

7 9.30am Sunday 5-Mar Mock Exam 7 5.45pm Tuesday 28-Feb Douglas Muna

3 hours per session 8 5.45pm Wednesday 1-Mar Douglas Muna

9 5.45pm Thursday 2-Mar Douglas Muna

10 5.45pm Friday 3-Mar Douglas Muna

12 2.00pm Saturday 4-Mar Mock Exam 

2.75 hours per session

ACCA Paper P6 - Advanced Taxation ACCA Paper P7 - Advanced Audit and Assurance

Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable Febraury / March 2017 Revision Timetable

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 2.00pm Tuesday 21-Feb Samuel Nzoka 1 9.00am Sunday 19-Feb Samuel Agasa

2 2.00pm Thursday 23-Feb Samuel Nzoka 2 5.45pm Monday 20-Feb Samuel Agasa

3 2.00pm Saturday 25-Feb Samuel Nzoka 3 5.45pm Tuesday 21-Feb Samuel Agasa

4 2.00pm Tuesday 28-Feb Samuel Nzoka 4 5.45pm Wednesday 22-Feb Samuel Agasa

5 2.00pm Thursday 2-Mar Samuel Nzoka 5 5.45pm Thursday 23-Feb Samuel Agasa

6 2.00pm Saturday 4-Mar Samuel Nzoka 6 5.45pm Sunday 26-Feb Samuel Agasa

7 9.30am Sunday 5-Mar Mock Exam 7 5.45pm Monday 27-Feb Samuel Agasa

3 hours per session 8 5.45pm Tuesday 28-Feb Samuel Agasa

9 5.45pm Wednesday 1-Mar Samuel Agasa

10 5.45pm Thursday 2-Mar Samuel Agasa

12 5.00pm Friday 3-Mar Mock Exam 

2.75 hours per session


